P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/25/2024  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12073  |  1 of 4
Novato Lines + Arcs
AIP12073 5.00 in | Connectors
PROJECT DETAILS
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

details.
Required Field *
Catalog
AIP12073
Light Source* Voltage* Lamp Options* CRI* Controls* Mounting*
Other Than Standard
Options
A B C D E F G
A - LIGHT SOURCE *
To ensure color consistency, SPI uses precise bin selection and strict quality processes to maintain a 3-step (MacAdam) SDCM on all white LED
P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/25/2024  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12073  |  3 of 4
lampings. Published LED luminaire wattages are calculated using a typical power supply efficiency of 88%; exact wattages may vary based on
application. Alternative wattages available upon request.
T CONNECTOR
T CONN-L11W | White 11W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,145
T CONN-L22W | White 22W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,290
L CONNECTOR
L CONN-L8W | White 8W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 833
L CONN-L14W | White 14W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,457
+ CONNECTOR
+ CONN-L13W | White 13W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,353
+ CONN-L25W | White 25W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,603
120° Y CONNECTOR
120° Y CONN-L8W | White 8W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 833
120° Y CONN-L16W | White 16W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,666
120° V CONNECTOR
120° V CONN-L6W | White 6W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 625
120° V CONN-L11W | White 11W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,145
 B - VOLTAGE *